
DM mete Mjöträsk 18/8 2013

HS

1 Jerry Nilsson Råneå SFK 7274 g

2 Thomas Johansson Kalix SFK 6638 g

HV

1 Kurt-Arne Larsson Tornedalens SFK 10486 g

2 Göte Nilsson Kalix SFK 7982 g

3 Göran Wuopio Luleå SFK 3776 g

4 Rolf Israelsson Minkarna 2468 g

ÄHV

1 Tage Nyberg Luleå SFK 7468 g

2 Hilding Drugge Luleå SFK 6722 g

3 Brynof Fält Råneå SFK 6168 g

4 Mats Forsberg Minkarna 6024 g

5 Anders Olofsson Minkarna 5874 g

6 Olav Larsson Minkarna 3952 g

7 Ingvar Waaraenperä Kalix SFK 3626 g



DS

1 Lena Engstedt Råneå SFK 4496 g

DV

1 Laila Fält Råneå SFK 4864 g

ÄDV

1 Doris Nyberg Luleå SFK 8060 g

2 Sera Olofsson Minkarna 7568 g

3 Birgit Forsberg Minkarna 6322 g

4 Britt Larsson Minkarna 4302 g

5 Birgitta Drugge Luleå SFK 4098 g

6 Monika Karlsson Kalix SFK 3074 g

7 Alice Fors Luleå SFK 2296 g

8 Eivor Holmkvist Luleå SFK 2144 g



HS

1 Råneå SFK

Laila Fält 4864 g

Lena Engstedt 4496 g

Jerry Nilsson 7274 g

Brynolf Fält 6168 g

totalt 22802 g

2 Kalix SFK

Göte Nilsson 7982 g

Thomas Johansson 6638 g

Monika Karlsson 3074 g

Ingvar Waaraenperä 3626 g

totalt 21320 g

HV

1 Luleå SFK

Hilding Drugge 6722 g

Tage Nyberg 7468 g

Göran Wuopio 3776 g

totalt 17966 g

ÄHV

1 Minkarna

Mats Forsberg 6024 g

Olav Larsson 3952 g

Anders Olofsson 5874 g

totalt 15850 g

ÄDV

1 Minkarna

Sera Olofsson 7568 g

Birgit Forsberg 6322 g

Britt Larsson 4302 g

totalt 18192 g

2 Luleå SFK

Birgitta Drugge 4098 g

Alice Fors 2296 g

Doris Nyberg 8060 g

Eivor Holmkvist 2144 g

totalt 17098 g


